2018 ALANYA TRIATHLON
22-23 SEP 2018
ETU Triathlon Junior European Cup
Overall Results

Junior Men
Rank Bib
1 25
2 21
3 4
4 27
5 5
6 20
7 22
8 28
9 24
10 18
11 6
12 12
13 10
14 19
15 9
16 3
17 31
18 14
19 32
20 2
21 30
22 15
23 11
24 23
DNF 26
DNF 8
DNS 29
DNS 17
DNS 16

Name

Daniil KONDRASHOV
Guy EVANS-HAGGERTY
Daniel DIXON

Marcin STANGLEWICZ
Cameron MAIN

Fedor ZAITCEV
Maksymilian KOPICZKO
lia KRIVETS

Denis TUNITSKIY

Enes KIZILCIK

Martin SEMERAD

Loic TRIPONEZ

Niklas KELLER

Bartu OREN

Huseyin HALLAG
Muzaffer GUR
Mohamed Aziz SEBAI
Muhammet Bertug POLATC
Nikita AFONIN

Kivanc SAHINKAYA
Emre ERDIK

Efe Egemen SEN
Borislav PALASHEV
Mehmet Fatih DAVRAN
Henry GRAF

Itay KARSENTI

Nikita KURGANSKIY
Daniel HETTYCH

Oliver DODOK

Nation
RUS
GBR
GBR
POL
GBR
RUS
POL
RUS

TUR
CZE
Sul

AUT
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUN
TUR
RUS
TUR
TUR
TUR
BUL
TUR
GER
ISR

KAZ
SVK
SVK

0:09:59 (
0:09:58 (5
0:10:07 (9)
0:10:18 (14)
0:10:14 (12)
0:10:14 (11)
0:10:21 (17)
0:10:18 (13)
0:10:00 (7)
0:10:24 (18)
0:10:21 (16)
0:10:52 (21)
0:10:33 (20)
0:10:26 (19)
0:11:00 (23)
0:11:01 (24)
0:10:09 (10)
0:10:07 (8)
0:11:03 (25)
0:11:28 (26)
0:10:54 (22)
0:09:55 (1)
0:10:19 (15)
n.a.

n.a.

n.a.

™
00:37
00:38
00:38
00:40
00:42
00:38
00:42
00:44
00:39
00:45
00:42
00:39
00:38
00:47
00:45
00:40
00:43
00:44
00:42
00:44
00:40
00:41
00:39
00:40
00:39
00:41
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.

Bike Lap1
09:50
09:47
09:47
09:42
09:44
10:03
09:48
09:51
09:57
09:41
09:49
09:44
09:47
10:41
10:10
10:34
10:40
10:03
10:11
10:54
10:00
10:10
12:29
12:18
09:48
09:49
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.

Bike Lap2 Bike Lap3 Bike

09:55
09:55
09:55
09:55
09:53
09:44
09:42
09:43
09:42
09:45
09:44
09:54
09:43
10:12
10:12
10:13
10:12
10:13
10:57
10:13
09:45
11:27
11:28
12:24
09:54
09:43
n.a.

n.a.

n.a.

10:17
10:17
10:17
10:17
10:17
10:05
10:04
10:02
10:06
10:03
11:52
10:19
10:06
10:28
10:26
10:27
10:29
10:28
11:25
10:28
10:00
11:43
11:48
13:04
10:17
n.a.

n.a.

n.a.

n.a.

0:30:01 (14)
0:29:58 (11)
0:29:58 (12)
0:29:53 (9
0:29:52 (
0:29:51 (7
0:29:33 (2
0:29:34 (3
0:29:43 (
0:29:28 (1
0:31:25 (20)
0:29:55 (10)
0:29:35 (4)

0:31:20 (19)
0:30:48 (16)
0:31:13 (17)
0 31: 20 18)

)
8)
)
)
)
5)
)
20

(

(
0:32:32 (22)
0:31:34 (21)
0:29:44 (6)
0:33:19 (23)
0:35:44 (24)

(

(13

0: 29 59
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.

T2
00:21
00:21
00:24
00:25
00:22
00:27
00:23
00:21
00:26
00:32
00:27
00:22
00:22
00:23
00:23
00:19
00:26
00:21
00:24
00:23
00:24
00:24
00:23
00:26
00:23
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.

Run Lap1
08:28
08:43
09:14
09:21
09:40
09:21
09:48
09:58
10:06
10:07
09:18
10:09
10:35
09:50
10:26
10:27
10:50
10:46
10:07
11:03
12:55
10:51
09:43
10:20
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.

Run Lap2
08:22
08:41
08:28
08:59
08:56
09:14
09:11
09:16
09:42
09:50
08:57
10:19
10:16
09:21
09:55
10:15
10:14
10:44
09:41
10:57
11:23
10:01
10:14
11:04
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.

Run
0:16:49 (1)
0:17:24 (2)
0:17:41 (3)
0:18:19 (5)
0:18:35 (7)
0:18:35 (6)
0:18:59 (8)
0:19:14 (10)
0:19:47 (11)
0:19:56 (13)
0:18:14 (4)
0:20:28 (16)
0:20:51 (18)
0:19:11 (9)
0:20:20 (15
0:20:41 (17
0:21:03 (20
0:21:30 (22
0:19:47 (12
0:22:00 (23
0:24:17 (24
0:20:52 (19
0:19:57 (14
0:21:23 (21
n.a.

n.a.

n.a.

n.a.

n.a.

—_—m e T e -

Total
0:57:42
0:58:16
0:58:36
0:59:15
0:59:27
0:59:36
0:59:53
1:00:05
1:00:47
1:01:00
1:01:03
1:01:22
1:01:48
1:02:00
1:03:06
1:03:24
1:03:55
1:04:15
1:04:24
1:04:49
1:05:10
1:06:17
1:08:09
1:11:07
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

Timing and ranking services by Depar Timing, www.departiming.com
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